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INITIAL

INITIAL

INITIAL

Hearing 
Type

Postpone

Deny

Deny

Deny

Deny

Postpone

Postpone

Deny

Grant

Deny

Postpone

Waive

Postpone

Postpone

Postpone

Postpone

Deny

Deny

Postpone

Postpone

Deny

Waive

Stip

Postpone

Waive

Result

0 mo

3 yr

3 yr

5 yr

3 yr

0 mo

0 mo

3 yr

3 yr

6 mo

1 yr

0 mo

0 mo

6 mo

0 mo

5 yr

3 yr

0 mo

0 mo

5 yr

2 yr

3 yr

0 mo

2 yr

Length

Parole Suitability Hearing Results
All Institutions

12/11/2023 to 12/15/2023

Board's Information Technology System

218Total Hearings:

https://bitsinternal/downloads/wl_hearings_monthly_results_internet.pdf

